M
A
X
1
2
1
3
N

MAX1213NEGK-D -40°C to +85°C 68 QFN-EP* G6800-4
MAX1213NEGK+D -40°C to +85°C 68 QFN-EP* G6800-4
Ordering Information
*EP = Exposed paddle.
+Denotes lead-free package.
D = Dry pack.
Pin-Compatible Versions
PART
RESOLUTION
(BITS)
SPEED GRADE
(Msps)
ON-CHIP
BUFFER
MAX1121 8 250 Yes
MAX1122 10 170 Yes
MAX1123 10 210 Yes
MAX1124 10 250 Yes
MAX1213 12 170 Yes
MAX1214 12 210 Yes
MAX1215 12 250 Yes
MAX1213N 12 170 No
MAX1214N 12 210 No
MAX1215N 12 250 NoPin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
M
A
X
1